Grid Solutions
Manufactured to meet the requirements of ANSI/IEEE C57.13.
REGULATORY AGENCY APPROVALS
Accuracy Class
0.3 WXMYZ 1.2ZZ at 100% rated voltage with 120V based
ANSI burden.
0.3 WXMY, 1.2Z at 58% rated voltage with 69.3V based
ANSI burden.
Frequency
60 Hz.
Maximum System Voltage
25.5 kV, BIL 125 kV.
Thermal Rating
1,500 VA 30°C. amb.
1,000 VA 55°C. amb.
Weight
Approximate weight 125 lbs.
PT6-1
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE (a) RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
CATALOG
NUMBERS
RFR) (c)
Ω
4A 10,200 85:1 120 PT6-1-125-1022 80
4A *12,000 100:1 120 PT6-1-125-123 80
4A 13,200 110:1 120 PT6-1-125-1322 80
4A 13,800 115:1 120 PT6-1-125-1382 80
4A *14,400 120:1 120 PT6-1-125-1442 80
4B *18,000 150:1 120 PT6-1-125-183 50
4B *21,000 175:1 120 PT6-1-125-213 50
4B *24,000 200:1 120 PT6-1-125-243 50
NOTE: All primary voltages marked with an asterisk (*) are approved for revenue metering in Canada by industry Canada, Approval No. AE-0676 Rev.2
One Bushing
MODEL PT6-1-125
Indoor Voltage Transformer ANSI Groups